ST GEORGE CHESS CLUB 2024 CALENDAR

NO CHESS Tues 2 Jan

Tues 9 Jul RD 5

Tues16Jul RD6
ST GEORGE SUMMER OPEN cont. Tues 9 Jan RD 5

Tues23Jul RD7
Tues16Jan RD6

Tues30Jul RDS8
Tues23Jan RD?7

Tues6 Aug RD9
SUMMER OPEN PRESENTATION & Tues 30 Jan

LIGHTNING TOURNAMENT ST GEORGE CLUB LIGHTNING Tues13 Aug 11Rounds
Separate fees apply

ST GEORGE CLUB ALLEGRO 15 Tues 20 Aug RDS1,2,3,4
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING Tues 6 Feb minutes each

Tues 27 Aug RDS5,6,7,8,9
ST GEORGE CLUB QUICKPLAY 30 Tues13Feb RDS1,2,3

minutes each ST GEORGE SWISS Tues 3 Sep RD 1
Tues 20 Feb RDS4, 5, 6 Tues10Sep RD2
Tues27Feb RDS7,8,9 Tues17Sep RD3
Tues 24 Sep RD 4
ST GEORGE CHESS CLUB Tuess5Mar RD1
CHAMPIONSHIP Tues 1 Oct RD 5
Tues12Mar RD2 Tues 8 Oct RD 6
Tues19 Mar RD 3 Tues150ct RD?7
Tues 26 Mar Catch-up Tues220ct RDS8
Tues 2 Apr RD 4 Tues290ct RDO9
Tues 9 Apr RD 5
LIGHTNING TOURNAMENT Tues 5 Nov
Tues16 Apr RD6
Tues 23 Apr  Catch-up PRESENTATION NIGHT Tues 12 Nov
HiEs Sosme KD BIG BOARDS VNORTH SYDNEY  Tues19 Nov North Sydney
Tues7May RDS8
ST GEORGE SUMMER OPEN Tues 26 Nov RD1
Tues 14 May Catch-up Separate fees apply
Tues21May RD9 Tues3Dec  RD2
BIG BOARDS VNORTH SYDNEY  Tues28 May St George SHESIODEC 503
Tues17Dec RD 4
Social Chess & Club Teams Tues 4 Jun .
Selection (RDs 5,6 & 7in
New Year - 7, 14 &
21 Jan 2025)
CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE Tues 11 Jun RD1
Tues18Jun RD2 CHRISTMAS BREAK - NO Tues 24 Dec
COMPETITION OR SOCIAL CHESS - Tues 31
Tues25Jun RD3
Dec 2024
Tues 2 Jul RD 4



